
MATERIALREQ'DPART#PART NAMENO.

CS1A14771HANDLE STOP1

CS Z/P2EA111BHEX BOLT 3/8"-16X1 3/4"2

WHITE NITRILE1EA111FDAUU-CUP GASKET3

CS Z/P2EA111NHEX LOCK NUT 3/8"-164

CS Z/P2KL103FWFLAT WASHER 3/8" USS5

VINYL1ONG1115GASKET 6 5/8"X7 5/8"6

18-8 SS2RTHBTRSS18SCREW 3/8"X 1 1/4" TAMPER PROOF7

ALUMINUM1X111EAEND ADAPTER8

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

3:4

RECONDITIONED 5131 END ADAPTER 

ASSEMBLY

RC111EAM

SCALE:

13303

970223B

PART #:

PROJECT #:

APPROVED FOR

PRODUCTION BY:

VD

1/19/2010

VD

DRAWING #:

SEE BOM

8/6/2009

CHECKED BY:

PART NAME:

SIZE:

PROTOTYPE

DATE:

MATERIAL:

PRODUCTION

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

C

CHL SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX: 

X.XXX:

ANGLE:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.

ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE.

1 OF 1

SHEET #:

3

8

2

5

4

6

7

1

FULL WELD TO HANDLE

F BP

8/30/22

CORRECTED TITLE BLOCK ,  ADDED  NOTE TO 

DRAWING 

E REH

6/1/10

ADDED RTHBTRSS18 TO BOM

D CHL

10/19/09 REPLACED X111EA W/RC111EAM

C ACC

4/24/01

ADDED X111EA

B ACC

2/26/01
REMOVED SET SCREW, ADDED HANDLE STOP

A ACC

8/19/99

CHANGED BOM

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION

NOTE: 

PART EA111FDAUG (GREEN FDA NITRILE)  CAN BE SUBSTITUTED IN PLACE OF EA111FDAU 

WITH CUSTOMER APPROVAL.


